Office of Client’s Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Self-Advocacy Trainings
July 1, 2015 — December 31, 2015

Self-Advocacy Trainings held:

REGIONAL CENTER
Alta RC

Central Valley RC
East Los Angeles RC

Far Northern RC

Golden Gate RC
Harbor RC

RC of East Bay
Redwood Coast RC
South Central LA RC
San Diego RC

Tri-Counties RC
Valley Mountain RC

Westside RC

DATE OF TRAINING
10/8/15
10/29/15(2)
9/22/15
11/17/15
11/19/15
10/21/15
12/4/15
10/10/15
7/14/15
9/10/15(2)
9/19/15
12/14/15
8/19/15
9/4/15
9/24/15
12/11/15
10/5/15
11/6/15
12/11/15
8/26/15
9/3/15



