Office of Client's Rights Advocacy Semi-Annual Self-Advocacy Trainings July 1, 2015 – December 31, 2015

Self-Advocacy Trainings held:

REGIONAL CENTER Alta RC	DATE OF TRAINING 10/8/15
Central Valley RC	10/29/15(2)
East Los Angeles RC	9/22/15
Last Los Angeles NO	11/17/15
	11/19/15
Far Northern RC	10/21/15
Fai Northein RC	
	12/4/15
Golden Gate RC	10/10/15
Harbor RC	7/14/15
	9/10/15(2)
	9/19/15
RC of East Bay	12/14/15
Redwood Coast RC	8/19/15
South Central LA RC	9/4/15
San Diego RC	9/24/15
3	12/11/15
Tri-Counties RC	10/5/15
Valley Mountain RC	11/6/15
	12/11/15
Westside RC	8/26/15
	9/3/15
	3/3/13